ID

1749

5431

5787

6128

6129

6132

6133

Allergens & Calories Report

RECIPE NAME

Chocolate and toffee brownie GF, VE

Bufuelo Doughnut With Dulche De Leche V

churros with chocolate sauce bowl! food

Aubergine Chips, Aji Criollo Dip Ve

Buffalo Cauliflower Bites, Lime Crema Taco

Chilli Mango Prawns, Coconut, Mint And Mango Mole

Chilli Mango Prawns, Coconut, Mint And Mango Mole, Taco

CATEGORY

Light Bite

Dessert

Dessert

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

CONTAINS

Soya Bean,
Tree Nuts,
Almonds

Celery/Celeriac,
Wheat,

Milk

Cereals cont.
Gluten,

Barley,

Wheat,

Soya Bean

Cereals cont.
Gluten,

Barley,

Qats,

Rye,

Wheat,

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Cereals cont.

Gluten,
Wheat

Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat,
Crustacea

Cereals cont.

MAY CONTAIN  CALORIES DIET

Milk, 133 Vegan
Eggs,

Hazelnuts,

Pecan Nuts,

Pistachio,

Walnuts

Tree Nuts, 498 Vegetarian
Hazelnuts

Milk 383 Vegan

None 196 Vegan

None 219 Vegan

Milk, 149 -
Eggs,

Fish,

Molluscs,

Sesame,

Soya Bean,

Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph,

Peanuts,

Tree Nuts

Milk, 298 =

NON
GLUTEN

NG



RECIPE NAME CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN  CALORIES DIET NON

GLUTEN
Gluten, Fish,
Wheat, Molluscs,
Eggs, Sesame,
Crustacea Soya Bean,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph,
Peanuts,
Tree Nuts
6136 Corn And Mozzarella Arepas, Roast Garlic, Smashed Black Beans Snacks Milk, Cereals cont. Gluten 127 Vegetarian -
& Smoked Paprika V Ng Eggs,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
6139 Crisp Cauliflower Wings With Lime And Lemongrass Dip Ve Ng Snacks None Cereals cont. Gluten, 188 Vegan =
Barley,
Oats,
Rye,
Wheat,
Peanuts,
Tree Nuts,
Almonds,
Brazil Nuts,
Cashews,
Hazelnuts,
Macadamia/Queen,
Pecan Nuts,
Pistachio,
Walnuts
6140 Crispy Chicken Strips With Pasilla De Oaxaca, Cranberry, Orange  Snacks Cereals cont. None 248 - -
And Rosemary Gluten,
Wheat,
Mustard,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
6141 Empanada, Cuban Mojo Chicken Snacks Cereals cont. None 208 - -
Gluten,
Wheat,
Milk,
Eggs,

Sulphur Dioxide &



6142

6143

6144

6145

6146

6147

6148

RECIPE NAME

Loaded Nacho Chips, Guacamole, Salsa Ve Ng
Loaded Waffle Chips, Guacamole, Salsa V Ng

Nacho Cheese Nuggets, Chipotle And Tomatillo Salsa V

Padron Peppers, Rock Salt, Aji Criollo Dip Ve, Ng

Pig’s In Blankets, Honey And Grain Mustard Glaze 2023

Pulled Bbq Beef Brisket Croquettes, Blue Cheese Crema

Roasted Hassleback Potatoes, Chimichurri, Queso Fresco V Ng

6149 Salt And Pepper Chicken, Pasilla Orange And Rosemary Glaze

CATEGORY

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

Snacks

CONTAINS

Sulph

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Cereals cont.
Gluten,

Wheat,

Milk,

Eggs,

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Mustard,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat,

Milk,

Eggs
Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat,

Milk,

Soya Bean

Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten,

Wheat,

Eggs,

Mustard,

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

None

None

None

None

Peanuts,
Tree Nuts,
Almonds,
Brazil Nuts,
Cashews,
Hazelnuts,

Macadamia/Queen,

Pecan Nuts,
Pistachio,
Walnuts

None

CALORIES

231

215

109

18

195

172

133

379

DIET

GLUTEN

Vegan NG
Vegetarian NG

Vegetarian -

Vegan NG

Vegetarian -

NON




6156

6157

6161

6162

6164

6167

6168

6169
6175

RECIPE NAME

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket, Chorizo And Black Beans, Smoked
Paprika Crema Ng

Smokey Pasilla Slow Cooked Pulled Turkey Slider

Jerked Pumpkin, Coconut, Kikones

Latino Style Pork Meatballs In A Tomato Sauce, Chimichurri

Smoked Slow Cooked Pulled Turkey, Chipotle, Refried Beans
Spicy Brazilian Coconut Chicken Ng

Slow Cooked Calamari, Chilli De Arbol, Tomatoes, Coriander And
Olives Ng

Jerked Pumpkin Coconut And Sweet Potato Estofado Ve Ng
Vegan Duck Slider, Coconut And Spring Onion Coleslaw Ve

CATEGORY

Snacks

Snacks

Main

Main

Main

Main

Starter

Main
Snacks

CONTAINS

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Barley,

Oats,

Rye,

Wheat,

Milk,

Eggs
Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat

Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat,

Soya Bean

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Fish,

Molluscs,

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals cont.
Gluten,
Wheat,

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

Sesame,
Peanuts,
Tree Nuts

Peanuts,

Tree Nuts,
Almonds,

Brazil Nuts,
Cashews,
Hazelnuts,
Macadamia/Queen,
Pecan Nuts,
Pistachio,

Walnuts

None

None

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

Mustard,
Tree Nuts

CALORIES

666

237

360

994

654

809

690

1,001
218

DIET

Vegan

Vegan
Vegan

NON

GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG

NG



RECIPE NAME CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN  CALORIES DIET NON

GLUTEN

Sesame,
Soya Bean



