Allergens & Calories Report

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
1749	Chocolate and toffee brownie GF, VE	Light Bite	Soya Bean, Tree Nuts, Almonds	Milk, Eggs, Hazelnuts, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio, Walnuts	133	Vegan	NG
5431	Buñuelo Doughnut With Dulche De Leche V	Dessert	Celery/Celeriac, Wheat, Milk	Tree Nuts, Hazelnuts	498	Vegetarian	-
5787	churros with chocolate sauce bowl food	Dessert	Cereals cont. Gluten, Barley, Wheat, Soya Bean	Milk	383	Vegan	-
6128	Aubergine Chips, Aji Criollo Dip Ve	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Barley, Oats, Rye, Wheat, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	196	Vegan	-
6129	Buffalo Cauliflower Bites, Lime Crema Taco	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat	None	219	Vegan	-
6132	Chilli Mango Prawns, Coconut, Mint And Mango Mole	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Crustacea	Milk, Eggs, Fish, Molluscs, Sesame, Soya Bean, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph, Peanuts, Tree Nuts	149	-	-
6133	Chilli Mango Prawns, Coconut, Mint And Mango Mole, Taco	Snacks	Cereals cont.	Milk,	298	-	-

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
			Gluten, Wheat, Eggs, Crustacea	Fish, Molluscs, Sesame, Soya Bean, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph, Peanuts, Tree Nuts			
6136	Corn And Mozzarella Arepas, Roast Garlic, Smashed Black Beans & Smoked Paprika V Ng	Snacks	Milk, Eggs, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	Cereals cont. Gluten	127	Vegetarian	-
6139	Crisp Cauliflower Wings With Lime And Lemongrass Dip Ve Ng	Snacks	None	Cereals cont. Gluten, Barley, Oats, Rye, Wheat, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashews, Hazelnuts, Macadamia/Queen, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio, Walnuts	188	Vegan	-
6140	Crispy Chicken Strips With Pasilla De Oaxaca, Cranberry, Orange And Rosemary	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	248	-	-
6141	Empanada, Cuban Mojo Chicken	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Sulphur Dioxide &	None	208	-	-

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
			Sulph				
6142	Loaded Nacho Chips, Guacamole, Salsa Ve Ng	Snacks	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	231	Vegan	NG
6143	Loaded Waffle Chips, Guacamole, Salsa V Ng	Snacks	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	215	Vegetarian	NG
6144	Nacho Cheese Nuggets, Chipotle And Tomatillo Salsa V	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	109	Vegetarian	-
6145	Padron Peppers, Rock Salt, Aji Criollo Dip Ve, Ng	Snacks	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	18	Vegan	NG
6146	Pig's In Blankets, Honey And Grain Mustard Glaze 2023	Snacks	Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	195	-	NG
6147	Pulled Bbq Beef Brisket Croquettes, Blue Cheese Crema	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Eggs	None	172	-	-
6148	Roasted Hassleback Potatoes, Chimichurri, Queso Fresco V Ng	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soya Bean	Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashews, Hazelnuts, Macadamia/Queen, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio, Walnuts	133	Vegetarian	-
6149	Salt And Pepper Chicken, Pasilla Orange And Rosemary Glaze	Snacks	Celery/Celeriac, Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Eggs, Mustard,	None	379	-	-

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
			Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph				
6156	Slow Cooked Beef Brisket, Chorizo And Black Beans, Smoked Paprika Crema Ng	Snacks	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	666	-	NG
6157	Smokey Pasilla Slow Cooked Pulled Turkey Slider	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Barley, Oats, Rye, Wheat, Milk, Eggs	None	237	-	-
6161	Jerked Pumpkin, Coconut, Kikones	Main	Celery/Celeriac, Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat	Sesame, Peanuts, Tree Nuts	360	Vegan	-
6162	Latino Style Pork Meatballs In A Tomato Sauce, Chimichurri	Main	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Soya Bean	Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashews, Hazelnuts, Macadamia/Queen, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio, Walnuts	994	-	-
6164	Smoked Slow Cooked Pulled Turkey, Chipotle, Refried Beans	Main	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	654	-	NG
6167	Spicy Brazilian Coconut Chicken Ng	Main	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	809	-	NG
6168	Slow Cooked Calamari, Chilli De Arbol, Tomatoes, Coriander And Olives Ng	Starter	Fish, Molluscs, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	Cereals cont. Gluten	690	-	-
6169	Jerked Pumpkin Coconut And Sweet Potato Estofado Ve Ng	Main	Celery/Celeriac	None	1,001	Vegan	NG
6175	Vegan Duck Slider, Coconut And Spring Onion Coleslaw Ve	Snacks	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat,	Mustard, Tree Nuts	218	Vegan	-

ID RECIPE NAME CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN CALORIES DIET NON GLUTEN

Sesame, Soya Bean